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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕДОВА Арина САМ V5 V5  3  3  4  0 0,333 -6 20 4

АТРАСЕВИЧ Яна САМ  4  0 V5  3  2  0 0,167 -15 14 7

КРЕМЕНЕЦКАЯ Софья САМ  3 V5  4  1  4  3 0,167 -5 20 6

ГУБАРЬ Станислава ВЛГ V5  4 V5  2  2  2 0,333 -7 20 5

ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР V4 V5 V5 V5  2  2 0,667 4 23 3

ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  2 0,833 10 27 2

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V3 1,000 19 28 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФУНТИКОВА Арина САМ  2  1  3  4  0 0,000 -15 10 6

СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1,000 14 25 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САМ V5  2  2 V5 V5 0,600 1 19 3

РУШМАНОВА Ольга САР V5  1 V5  4 V5 0,600 1 20 2

ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ V5  2  3 V5  3 0,400 -5 18 5

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ V5  4  4  4 V5 0,400 4 22 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАМЕНСКАЯ Юлия САМ  0  2  0 V5  1 0,200 -15 8 5

КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ V5  3 V5 V5  3 0,600 6 21 3

ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ V5 V5 V5 V5  1 0,800 6 21 2

КОРОВИНА Мария САР V5  1  1 V5  3 0,400 -2 15 4

ЖДАНКИНА Марина ВЛГ  3  4  4  2  0 0,000 -12 13 6

ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1,000 17 25 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ V5  2  4 V5 V5 0,600 4 21 2

ТИХОНОВА Анастасия САМ  4  3 V5  4 V3 0,400 -3 19 5

ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ V5 V5 V5 V5  3 0,800 7 23 1

ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория ВЛГ V5  4  4  4  2 0,200 -5 19 6

МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР  1 V5  2 V5 V5 0,600 -2 18 3

ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Татьяна САМ  2  3 V5 V5  2 0,400 -1 17 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЯСКОВА Варвара САМ V5  4  4  1 V5 0,400 1 19 3

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ  2 V5  2  2 V5 0,400 -6 16 5

ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ V5  4  4  3 V5 0,400 -2 21 4

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ V5 V5 V5  2 V5 0,800 7 22 2

ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1,000 15 25 1

СКУПОВА Варвара САМ  1  3  4  0  2 0,000 -15 10 6

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ V5 V5 V5 V5  2 0,800 11 22 1

РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ксения САМ  1  3  2  1  1 0,000 -17 8 6

ГОЛОВИНА София САМ  2 V5  2  4  3 0,200 -7 16 5

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0,800 10 23 2

ТОПТА Алена САР  2 V5 V5  1  2 0,400 -5 15 4

МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ V3 V5 V5  3 V5 0,800 8 21 3
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Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУРЗИНА Александра САМ V5  4  3 V5  1 0,400 1 18 4

КАРЯКИНА Ника САМ  1  2  1  3  0 0,000 -16 7 6

ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ V5 V5  3 V5 V4 0,800 4 22 2

ЗОТОВА Мария САМ V5 V5 V5  0  1 0,600 0 16 3

ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР  1 V5  4 V5  3 0,400 0 18 5

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ V5 V3  3 V4 V5 0,800 11 20 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 1,000 19 28 квалифицированных
2 ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных
3 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 1,000 15 25 квалифицированных
4 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 1,000 14 25 квалифицированных
5 ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
6 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ 0,800 11 22 квалифицированных
7 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0,800 11 20 квалифицированных
8 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0,800 10 23 квалифицированных
9 МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ 0,800 8 21 квалифицированных

10 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 0,800 7 23 квалифицированных
11 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 0,800 7 22 квалифицированных
12 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0,800 6 21 квалифицированных
13 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0,800 4 22 квалифицированных
14 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР 0,667 4 23 квалифицированных
15 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
16 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0,600 4 21 квалифицированных
17 РУШМАНОВА Ольга САР 0,600 1 20 квалифицированных
18 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САМ 0,600 1 19 квалифицированных
19 ЗОТОВА Мария САМ 0,600 0 16 квалифицированных
20 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 0,600 -2 18 квалифицированных
21 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0,400 4 22 квалифицированных
22 РЯСКОВА Варвара САМ 0,400 1 19 квалифицированных
23 МУРЗИНА Александра САМ 0,400 1 18 квалифицированных
24 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР 0,400 0 18 квалифицированных
25 ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Татьяна САМ 0,400 -1 17 квалифицированных
26 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ 0,400 -2 21 квалифицированных
27 КОРОВИНА Мария САР 0,400 -2 15 квалифицированных
28 ТИХОНОВА Анастасия САМ 0,400 -3 19 квалифицированных
29 ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ 0,400 -5 18 квалифицированных
30 ТОПТА Алена САР 0,400 -5 15 квалифицированных
31 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0,400 -6 16 квалифицированных
32 СЕДОВА Арина САМ 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных
33 ГУБАРЬ Станислава ВЛГ 0,333 -7 20 квалифицированных
34 ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория ВЛГ 0,200 -5 19 квалифицированных
35 ГОЛОВИНА София САМ 0,200 -7 16 квалифицированных
36 КАМЕНСКАЯ Юлия САМ 0,200 -15 8 квалифицированных
37 КРЕМЕНЕЦКАЯ Софья САМ 0,167 -5 20 квалифицированных
38 АТРАСЕВИЧ Яна САМ 0,167 -15 14 квалифицированных
39 ЖДАНКИНА Марина ВЛГ 0,000 -12 13 квалифицированных
40 СКУПОВА Варвара САМ 0,000 -15 10 квалифицированных
40 ФУНТИКОВА Арина САМ 0,000 -15 10 квалифицированных
42 КАРЯКИНА Ника САМ 0,000 -16 7 выбывший
43 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ксения САМ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
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